
2019
Full Faculty Meeting
	 Thur, Aug 22, 9:00 a.m.

VI Form Arrives
	 Sun, Aug 25, students must return by 6:00 p.m.

Athletic Camps (by invitation)
	 Tues, Aug 27, registration open 10:00 a.m. - noon

International Family Orientation
	 Fri, Aug 30, registration open 3:00 - 5:00 p.m.

Opening Day (all remaining new & returning students
arrive to campus)
	 Sun, Sept 1, 10:00 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.
	 Parents meet with Tad Roach at 1:30 p.m.

School Convocation
	 Fri, Sept 6, 1:00 p.m.

ACT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Sept 7

Honor Pledge Signing
	 Sun, Sept 8, 11:00 a.m.

Old St. Anne’s Chapel
	 Sun, Sept 15, 11:00 a.m.

Environmental Lecture
	 Fri, Sept 27, 8:00 p.m.	
Long Weekend
	 Fri, Oct 4, begins at 4:00 p.m. - Tue, Oct 8, 
	 students must return by 6:00 p.m.

SAT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Oct 5

Trustee Weekend
	 Fri, Oct 11 - Sat, Oct 12 

PSAT Testing @ SAS (IV & V Form students) (anticipated date)
	 Wed, Oct 16

Parents Weekend
	 Fri, Oct 18 – Sun, Oct 20

V Form Students & Parents College Meeting
	 Sat, Oct 19, 8:00 a.m. – 10:30 a.m.
Special Program with Poet Richard Blanco
	 Fri, Oct 25

SAT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Nov 2

Women’s Network Weekend
	 Fri, Nov 15 – Sat, Nov 16

Thanksgiving Break Begins
	 Fri, Nov 22, begins at noon

Thanksgiving Break Ends
	 Mon, Dec 2, students must return by 6:00 p.m.

SAT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Dec 7

ACT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Dec 14

Service of Lessons & Carols
	 Sun, Dec 15

Winter Break Begins
	 Wed, Dec 18, begins at noon

2020
Winter Athletic Camps (by invitation)
	 Fri, Jan 3, begin at 5:00 p.m.

Winter Break Ends
	 Tues, Jan 7, students must return by 6:00 p.m.

First Semester Exams
	 Tues, Jan 21 - Fri, Jan 24

Long Weekend
	 Fri, Jan 24, begins at noon - Tue, Jan 28, 			 
	 students must return by 6:00 p.m.
Second Semester Begins
	 Wed, Jan 29 
Trustee Weekend
	 Fri, Jan 31 - Sat, Feb 1

Special Program with David Blight & Colum McCann
	 Thur, Feb 6

Crump Physics Lecture
	 Fri, Feb 7

ACT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Feb 8

Winter Play Production
	 Fri, Feb 14 - Sat, Feb 15

Winter Musical Production
	 Fri, Feb 21 - Sat, Feb 22 

Spring Break Begins
	 Wed, Feb 26, begins at noon 

Spring Athletic Camps (by invitation)
	 Fri, Mar 13, begin at 2:00 p.m. 

Spring Break Ends
	 Tues, Mar 17, students must return by 6:00 p.m. 
Grandparents Day
	 Sat, Mar 21

Haroldson Music Concert
	 Fri, Mar 27

Long Weekend
	 Fri, Apr 10, begins at 4:00 p.m. – Tue, Apr 14, 
	 students must return by 6:00 p.m.

ACT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, Apr 18

Dance Weekend
	 Fri, Apr 24 - Sat, Apr 25

Trustee Weekend
	 Fri, May 1 - Sat, May 2

SAT Testing @ SAS (anticipated date)
	 Sat, May 2

Advanced Placement Exams (anticipated dates)
	 Mon, May 4 - Fri, May 15

Arts Weekend  
	 Fri, May 8 - Sun, May 10 

Awards Night
	 Sat, May 23

Commencement
	 Sun, May 24

Final Examinations
	 Tue, May 26 – Fri, May 29

Second Semester Ends – Summer Break Begins
	 Sat, May 30, begins at 10:00 a.m.

Final Faculty Meeting
	 Wed, June 3

Reunion Weekend
	 Fri, June 5 – Sun, June 7

2019-2020 Academic Calendar
Dates subject to change. Last revised 7/3/19. Visit standrews-de.org/calendar for further details on events.


